## **GUARDIAN APPLICATION**



North Country Honor Flight ("Honor Flight") recognizes American Veterans for their sacrifices and achievements by taking them to Washington D.C. to see THEIR memorials at no cost. Top priority is given to WWII, Korean and terminally ill Veterans from all wars. Guardians fly with Veterans on every flight. They provide assistance in order to assure a safe, memorable and rewarding experience. Guardians must be able to push the veteran in a wheelchair for a majority of the time in Washington, D.C.

Honor Flight is successful due to the assistance and generous support of our guardians. We request guardians contribute \$400 toward the expense of the flight. We thank you for your support.

			Appl	icant Inf	orma	tion						
	niddle and last n	ame (as it appears	on your d	river's lice	ense or		 Nickna	ame (I	f appli	cable)		
			М	F	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL		
Age	Date of Birth	1	Gender	(circle)	Tee	Shirt S	Size (d	circle)				Your Weight (for flight manifest)
Address											-	
City			County	/				Sta	te	_	Zip	
Phone		Cell Phone	En			mail Address						
			Are	you a V	'etera	n?						
Branch of Serv	vice		 Dates	of Service	<u> </u>					-		
Your Era (circle one):		WORLD WAR II	KOREAN WA		VAR	VIETNAM		AM	COLD V		VAR	OTHER
		Em	ergenc	cy Conta	ct Inf	orma	tion					
Contact's Nam	ne						-	Contac	ct's rela	ationsh	ip to (	Guardian
Contact's Phone Contact's Cell			Phone Contact's				's Email Address					

## **GUARDIAN APPLICATION**

Veteran Information							
Accompanying Veteral	n Name	Guardian's relationship to Veteran					
ALL TRAVELERS:	A valid, unexpired government-issued photo ID is required for air travel. Please be sure to bring your ID with you to the airport. THE NAME ON THE ID MUST MATCH THE NAME YOU'VE PROVIDED ON THIS APPLICATION. After October 1, 2020, only the Enhanced or Real ID (or Passport) will be accepted to travel on a flight.						
	Dis	sclaimer and Signature					
PLEASE REVIEW AI	ND SIGN:						
The Undersigned a	cknowledges and agrees tl	hat:					
other medi	a, to be used solely for the	es captured during Honor Flight activities through video, photo or purpose of Honor Flight promotional material, publications, any rights or compensation or ownership thereto.					
2. Lunderstan	d that Honor Flight does n	ot provide insurance.					
SIGNED:							
DATE:							
Please submit th	nis application to:	North Country Honor Flight, Inc.					

Plattsburgh, NY 12901